R
es
is
to
rs
 -
U
p

MODEL
POWER RATING
W
P40 °C
RESISTANCE
 RANGE (1)
TEMPERATURE
COEFFICIENT
ppm/K
TOLERANCE
± % PROTECTION
MAX.
PERMISSIBLE
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
VACR050 50 3.0 to 560 50 to 150 10 IP65 UL 600 V/UL 1000 V
VACR100 100
6.2 to 1.2K 50 to 150 10 IP65 UL 600 V/UL 1000 V
3.0 to 560 50 to 150 10 IP65 EN 1000 V DC
2.7 to 910 50 to 150 10 IP65 UL 600 V/1000 V
VACR120 120 4.7 to 1.0K 50 to 150 10 IP65 UL 600 V/1000 V
VACR130 130 2.7 to 910 50 to 150 10 IP65 EN 1000 V DC
VACR150 150
9.1 to 1.5K 50 to 150 10 IP65 UL 600 V/UL 1000 V
6.2 to 1.2K 50 to 150 10 IP65 EN 1000 V DC
2.7 to 910 50 to 150 10 IP20 UL 600 V/1000 V
4.7 to 1.0K 50 to 150 10 IP65 EN 1000 V DC
6.2 to 1.2K 50 to 150 10 IP65 UL 600 V/1000 V
VACR180 180
6.2 to 1.2K 50 to 150 10 IP65 EN 1000 V DC
8.2 to 1.8K 50 to 150 10 IP65 UL 600 V/1000 V
VACR200 200
9.1 to 1.5K 50 to 150 10 IP65 EN 1000 V DC
3.3 to 910 50 to 150 10 IP20 EN 1000 V DC
VACR250 250
4.7 to 1.0K 50 to 150 10 IP20 UL 600 V/1000 V
8.2 to 1.8K 50 to 150 10 IP65 EN 1000 V DC
VACR300 300
4.7 to 1.0K 50 to 150 10 IP20 EN 1000 V DC
6.2 to 1.2K 50 to 150 10 IP20 UL 600 V/1000 V
VACR400 400
6.2 to 1.2K 50 to 150 10 IP20 EN 1000 V DC
8.2 to 1.8K 50 to 150 10 IP20 UL 600 V/1000 V
VACR500 500 8.2 to 1.8K 50 to 150 10 IP20 EN 1000 V DC
PULSE POWER (2) in W at Ta = 40 °C - Size 0 = 40 mm x 20 mm
MODEL
MAX.
PERMISSIBLE